
This report provided free of charge by:
Chicago Motor Cars
27W110 North Ave
West Chicago, IL 60185

(630) 221-1800

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/15/24 at
8:55:55 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Recall
Reported

Recall
Reported

Recall
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

5  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

4  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

36,122  Last reported odometer reading

2015 FORD F-150
LARIAT
VIN: 1FTEW1EGXFKD42701
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Chicago Motor Cars

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/hck5fLVhrcybBGW7bdhjpZj94GT9hfVtE3U6O7-95qU5reED1yVVQ_ae5snXbvA-Rqn0xjh6c2h5CxLiwEkKrEAgI8s-Sekwn1F3MAUa-4EhVeLZf5ZhTGDPMlkp91xVB4zc1gb5uKoXXE6V9ZyTsAke8IodyViYKBWhb2-PI_thz8qbdWPwUk1UkyR-93U_1wGFs9tSnuH_o5WbOE8qiWnSriJHMDTrY_vURFsNiTZTyYqsP6diRQXG3i3obsJNrV110uaDcv-5YxapuKY9btDYSFxLM1E9W5focy9PC_rWEnbjfFXRdfOOLSBLzCj9x6abpl3Scjq-NLhmVvU72di1xvZTbKb8zlUMo8j0tobpm7YVh9QA5Omk3Q3k2VnpIvq0K96_.cfx


At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service.
Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information
about this recall.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/26/2015 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2015 2017 2019

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 2 mo. 2 months 5 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Arkansas,

Texas Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 2,824/yr

Last reported odometer reading 10,546 17,818 36,122

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

06/05/2015 Mike Maroone Ford
Longmont
Longmont, CO
303-776-2861
mikemaroonefordlongmo
nt.com/

4.4 / 5.0
517 Verified Reviews

7,718 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/09/2015 1 Mike Maroone Ford
Longmont
Longmont, CO
303-776-2861
mikemaroonefordlongmo
nt.com/

4.4 / 5.0
517 Verified Reviews

7,718 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

06/15/2015 36 Mike Maroone Ford
Longmont
Longmont, CO
303-776-2861
mikemaroonefordlongmo
nt.com/

4.4 / 5.0
517 Verified Reviews

7,718 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

06/15/2015 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greenwood, AR

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/16/2015 Arkansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Greenwood, AR

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/11/2015 1,010 Fred Haas Toyota World
Spring, TX
281-297-7000
fredhaastoyota.com/pre-
owned-inventory/

Vehicle sold

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/B4_VREw2GtqSGlF00dV1NdM_Zg-THUfMlhLUkcH2pNcsTGbWhFKJ3yREeu9iiuOCy19tc1c3uNnf82d03mCOc37ee89IjnDn0eUDTSQkAu7dRYMEJ0bI1zsy52rHdS3BvRS82_q6Pj67F76oruBxGVyeibxgOlcv2lTKyZpUsZtMmUyblfjmHY8j6RUyjddkhhWzgwaoWk7AaMyDk4GFpb6Gj-Di_Cbyu2itR2Mme8QdhcwWkjZzZW_5S26MmcNeLVlnrGWzXE8EWRt8pWvtiYC0PP5IrYjpLmWze4rObvhsdhVwVaDll946vosKyvhRzi2iWwf9dJYlbWUqw__N5mP7qneUadvSbQkTyRleQDP4tA8jCjurfBowl9opT1UT-dKngCjNAGbaa-w.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/cjhZv12tH2W6KPDzGv7KG1e4O7IpfAo5SMGOBd7P2YbBJ5dbVtG04gOE8D19TxlXmmMBCWTKVGuPXrjlzPUBUZaNmfgHZK8sXVd6UZUNEId9sD7XuTrOC5QB51slIm_jnMmcgN8ocTd_T5orfh-rbTAm1aG4w9GwDMYzOPMBfoWX3dkNXguwXlrBIq2GZ01-mGK1fVrpqegR8bHD9SfvnOFKhAe-BcNk39rcqCq5-WhUycdWxx1u7QpfKiM1ygjnOdtu6nwB4_aUNLhdw2AMhV2BgTOCWAJF62jzIdHrwYUBQG-PR4R8Pe33KO_5WEpkWvnfPdfsg06aMMORxi4Lmig02FePNqN7W0JAMV7DzIQgArMblmwM_UqWz9ou8WfcKLkOU7tTOODq1U4.cfx


4.5 / 5.0
836 Verified Reviews

21,769 Customer
Favorites

02/23/2016 1,049 Fred Haas Toyota World
Spring, TX
281-297-7000
fredhaastoyota.com/pre-
owned-inventory/

4.5 / 5.0
836 Verified Reviews

21,769 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2016

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/05/2016 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Magnolia, TX

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/04/2017 8,291 Planet Ford 45
Spring, TX
281-719-3700
planetford45.com

4.4 / 5.0
487 Verified Reviews

440 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/25/2017 9,555 Texas
Inspection Station
Magnolia, TX

Passed emissions inspection

06/27/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Magnolia, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/05/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Magnolia, TX

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Gray
Loan or lien released

08/25/2017 10,288 North Freeway Hyundai
Spring, TX
832-446-4000
northfreewayhyundai.co
m

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-



240 Verified Reviews
12 Customer Favorites

09/06/2017 10,545 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/18/2017 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #17V652
Recall #17S33 DOORS WILL NOT
CLOSE OR OPEN WHILE DRIVING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

10/25/2017 10,546 North Freeway Hyundai
Spring, TX
832-446-4000
northfreewayhyundai.co
m

4.5 / 5.0
240 Verified Reviews

12 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/22/2017 10,561 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/25/2018 11,000 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/05/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #18V568
Recall #18S27 CARPET SHIELDING
AND INSULATION REWORK
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

12/13/2018 17,818 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,824 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/15/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/21/2019 23,038 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

03/31/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20N01 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

04/15/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/09/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #20V332
Recall #20S31 BRAKE MASTER
CYLINDER REPLACEMENT
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

03/05/2021 30,041 Texas
Inspection Station
Houston, TX

Passed emissions inspection

03/22/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Houston, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

05/20/2022 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #21M06 UNINTENDED
TAILGATE OPENING

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

07/08/2024 36,122 Chicago Motor Cars
West Chicago, IL
630-221-1800
chicagomotorcars.com

Vehicle offered for sale

09/15/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign

-

-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/15/24 8:55:55 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

